
Belmont (7-10) -vs- Valparaiso (12-4)
01/11/99 at Valparaiso, Ind. (ARC)

 
 

 
 
Belmont 68

Valparaiso 71

Date: 01/11/99
Time: 7:35 p.m.
Attendance: 4,003
Site: Valparaiso, Ind. (ARC)
Referees: Bill Kaminski, Tim Hutchinson, Craig Parramore
Notes: Valpo's Tonagel hits 65-footer at buzzer to win game.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Belmont 33 35 68
Valparaiso 39 32 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 LANNIN, Jay * 36 6-15 4-12 0-0 1-4 5 2 0 0 1 1 16
42 UPTON, Davey * 24 5-9 0-1 2-2 1-2 3 4 0 1 1 1 12
22 WEBB, Dougie * 33 4-9 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 10 0 0 1 9
31 KEES, Jeremy * 17 2-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 5 1 1 0 0 6
33 STEGER, Ryan * 29 0-6 0-2 4-7 4-2 6 0 2 1 1 1 4
23 PROFFITT, B.J. 12 3-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 4 1 0 0 9
43 LATHREM, Jason 21 3-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 0 0 1 0 6
40 BURTNER, Wes 14 2-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 0 0 0 5
24 COUEY, Michael 12 0-2 0-2 1-2 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1
14 WYRICK, Justin 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-55 9-25 9-14 11-15 26 21 19 6 4 5 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-55   45.5% 9-25   36.0% 9-14   64.3%

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 BARTON, Lubos * 35 6-12 1-4 3-3 2-5 7 3 3 2 1 0 16
33 VISKOVIC, Zoran * 34 5-9 0-0 5-8 5-5 10 2 2 1 2 0 15
14 VUJIC, Ivan * 33 2-6 0-0 5-7 0-3 3 3 3 4 1 0 9
12 TONAGEL, Greg * 31 2-2 1-1 0-0 2-2 4 4 5 2 0 0 5
11 STOVALL, Milo * 25 1-3 0-0 3-4 0-4 4 1 1 1 0 0 5
23 PRICE, Tarrance 32 8-14 2-4 1-1 2-1 3 1 0 1 1 1 19
25 THOMASON, Aaron 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
32 JENKINS, Jason 4 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
22 GRAHAM, Aric 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-50 4-10 17-23 14-21 35 15 15 12 5 1 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-50   50.0% 4-10   40.0% 17-23   73.9%

Technical Fouls: (1) PRICE,
Tarrance Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Belmont 33

Valparaiso 39

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 LANNIN, Jay 36 6-15 4-12 0-0 1-4 5 2 0 0 1 1 16
42 UPTON, Davey 24 5-9 0-1 2-2 1-2 3 4 0 1 1 1 12
22 WEBB, Dougie 33 4-9 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 10 0 0 1 9
31 KEES, Jeremy 17 2-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 5 1 1 0 0 6
33 STEGER, Ryan 29 0-6 0-2 4-7 4-2 6 0 2 1 1 1 4
23 PROFFITT, B.J. 12 3-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 4 1 0 0 9
43 LATHREM, Jason 21 3-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 0 0 1 0 6
40 BURTNER, Wes 14 2-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 0 0 0 5
24 COUEY, Michael 12 0-2 0-2 1-2 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1
14 WYRICK, Justin 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-55 9-25 9-14 11-15 26 21 19 6 4 5 68
45.5% 36.0% 64.3%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 BARTON, Lubos 35 6-12 1-4 3-3 2-5 7 3 3 2 1 0 16
33 VISKOVIC, Zoran 34 5-9 0-0 5-8 5-5 10 2 2 1 2 0 15
14 VUJIC, Ivan 33 2-6 0-0 5-7 0-3 3 3 3 4 1 0 9
12 TONAGEL, Greg 31 2-2 1-1 0-0 2-2 4 4 5 2 0 0 5
11 STOVALL, Milo 25 1-3 0-0 3-4 0-4 4 1 1 1 0 0 5
23 PRICE, Tarrance 32 8-14 2-4 1-1 2-1 3 1 0 1 1 1 19
25 THOMASON, Aaron 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
32 JENKINS, Jason 4 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
22 GRAHAM, Aric 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-50 4-10 17-23 14-21 35 15 15 12 5 1 71
50.0% 40.0% 73.9%



2nd Half Box Score
Belmont 35

Valparaiso 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 LANNIN, Jay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 UPTON, Davey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 WEBB, Dougie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 KEES, Jeremy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 STEGER, Ryan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 PROFFITT, B.J. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 LATHREM, Jason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 BURTNER, Wes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 COUEY, Michael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 WYRICK, Justin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 BARTON, Lubos 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 VISKOVIC, Zoran 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 VUJIC, Ivan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 TONAGEL, Greg 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 STOVALL, Milo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 PRICE, Tarrance 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 THOMASON, Aaron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 JENKINS, Jason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 GRAHAM, Aric 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


